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DELAWARE 

 
OWENS STATION SPORTING CLAYS 
GREENWOOD, DE 
5/2/2021 
NORTHEAST REGIONAL WARM-UP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NORTHEAST 
REGIONAL WARM-UP 
98 Attended 
M1 BILL E DENNIS 94 
M2 PATRICK T MESSNER 93 
M3 PHIL TAYLOR 91 
AA1 CARTER G STANTON 87 
AA2 JUSTIN T HINRICHSEN 85 
AA3 ROBERT JANISZEWSKI 85 
A1 MICHAEL K HINRICHSEN 89 
A2 STEVEN W WARREN 85 
A3 JAMES H LYSLE 82 
B1 MURPHY O'CONNOR 83 
B2 LAWRENCE I MORRIS - JR 82 
B3 CARL ANDERSON 77 
C1 TIM VANEMAN 81 
C2 ERIK QUISGARD 81 
C3 KEVIN HALSEY 78 
D1 JACOB RUARK 80 
D2 ETHAN RUARK 79 
D3 DAVE BLOODSWORTH 76 
E1 DAVID R MYERS 59 
E2 L FRANK CHASE 58 
E3 PEG LAIRD 57 
SJCH MURPHY O'CONNOR 83 
SJRU LANDON T BRADFORD 80 
JRCH RANDALL A BRYANT JR. 52 
VTCH STEVEN W WARREN 85 
VTRU ROBERT JANISZEWSKI 85 
SVCH JAMES P CRUSON - JR 82 
SVRU RAYMOND L ATKINS 81 
LYCH KAREN BUCKLEY 63 
LYRU PEG LAIRD 57 
SSCH ALAN M SPEIR 77 
SSRU BUD GETTIER 74 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: NORTHEAST 
REGIONAL WARM-UP 
39 Attended 
M1 PHIL TAYLOR 46 
M2 EMMANUEL DIAKOLIOS 44 
M3 BILL E DENNIS 44 
AA1 JUSTIN T HINRICHSEN 40 
AA2 HOWARD A FORTNER - III 38 
AA3 CARTER G STANTON 37 
A1 RYAN WIEBER 38 
A2 TIM CASEY 38 
A3 MICHAEL K HINRICHSEN 35 
B1 CARL ANDERSON 41 
B2 ERNIE BRADLEY 40 
B3 BRUCE BENTON 40 
C1 TIM VANEMAN 34 
C2 MANSON CHISHOLM 30 
C3 MICHAEL HINRICHSEN 27 
D1 GARRETT SLATER 36 
D2 RANDALL A BRYANT JR. 32 
D3 DAVID E SOUTH 32 
E1 PEG LAIRD 30 
JRCH RANDALL A BRYANT JR. 32 
VTCH CARL ANDERSON 41 
VTRU TIM CASEY 38 
SVCH HOWARD A FORTNER - III 38 
SVRU JAMES P CRUSON - JR 36 
LYCH PEG LAIRD 30 
SSCH ALAN M SPEIR 33 

SSRU ALBERT K VOPALECKY 22 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 37 
 


